
124

Alpha Xi Delta

Chi Omega

Delta Delta Delta

3.48

3.44

3.41

3.36

3.49

3.45

3.57

3.64

3.43

3.45

74%

89%

100%

98%

98%

97%

86%

98%

95%

95%

98%

79%

87%

141 3.3498%

PHC GRADE REPORT | SPRING 2022

Chapter Roster

128

131

45

57

121

117

90

110

134

105

98

82

Alpha Chi Omega

Alpha Delta Pi

Alpha Gamma Delta

Alpha Omega Epsilon

Kappa Alpha Theta 

Kappa Delta 

Kappa Kappa Gamma

Pi Beta Phi 

Sigma Kappa 

Zeta Tau Alpha 
All-University Spring 2022 Average GPA for Undergraduate Men: 3.14

All-University Spring 2022 Average GPA for Undergraduate Women: 3.35
All-University Spring 2022 Average GPA for Undergraduate Students: 3.25

 
Actual Membership includes the number of dues-paying members to the PHC.

Reported Membership includes the amount of members on the Grade Report submitted to
the FSL Directors.

All-PHC Average GPA: 3.44

Percent
Reported GPA

3.06

3.00

3.55

Gamma Phi Beta


