

PHC GRADE REPORT | SPRING 2022

All-PHC Average GPA: 3.44

Chapter	Roster	Percent Reported	GPA
Alpha Chi Omega	128	74%	3.48
Alpha Delta Pi	131	89%	3.44
Alpha Gamma Delta	45	100%	3.06
Alpha Omega Epsilon	57	98%	3.00
Alpha Xi Delta	121	98%	3.41
Chi Omega	117	97%	3.55
Delta Delta	90	86%	3.36
Gamma Phi Beta	141	98%	3.34
Kappa Alpha Theta	124	98%	3.49
Kappa Delta	110	95%	3.45
Карра Карра Gamma	134	95%	3.57
Pi Beta Phi	105	98%	3.64
Sigma Kappa	98	79%	3.43
Zeta Tau Alpha	82	87%	3.45

All-University Spring 2022 Average GPA for Undergraduate Men: 3.14 All-University Spring 2022 Average GPA for Undergraduate Women: 3.35 All-University Spring 2022 Average GPA for Undergraduate Students: 3.25

Actual Membership includes the number of dues-paying members to the PHC.

Reported Membership includes the amount of members on the Grade Report submitted to the FSL Directors.

